
TRI-COM 
CENTRAL DISPATCH

2017
POLICE CALLS COUNTS

FEBRUARY

50

10

53

18

1

5

3

4

79

0

0

43

2

0

1

18

23

9

1

0

1

35

0

3

1

1

30

1

45

15

4

10

0

2

46

2

0

32

1

0

1

15

10

2

1

0

0

14

1

1

3

0

25

2

37

13

4

4

0

1

41

0

0

23

1

0

0

16

17

3

0

1

1

33

1

2

0

0

0

2

4

1

0

0

0

0

10

0

1

9

0

1

0

6

4

0

0

0

0

1

1

1

0

0

2

1

11

1

0

3

2

2

12

0

0

7

0

0

0

4

7

1

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

107

16

150

48

9

22

5

9

188

2

1

114

4

1

2

59

61

15

2

1

2

83

3

8

5

1BOLO

BLEEDING

BATTERY REPORT ONLY

BATTERY IN PROGRESS

BAR CHECK

BACK PAIN

ATTEMPTED THEFT

ATTEMPTED BURGLARY

ATTEMPT TO LOCATE

ASSIST OTHER AGENCY

ASSIST CITIZEN

ASSIST

ASSAULT

ARMED ROBBERY

ANIMAL COMPLAINT

ANIMAL BITES  ATTACKS

ALLERGIES STINGS SNAKEBITES

ALARM

ACCIDENTAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY

ACCIDENT WITH UNKNOWN INJURIES

ACCIDENT WITH INJURIES

ACCIDENT UNK INJURIES

ACCIDENT PRIVATE PROPERTY

ACCIDENT PDO

ABANDONED VEHICLE

911 DISCONNECT   OPEN LINE

TotalWPDSGPDEPDBPDGPDSCPD



0

0

0

2

1

5

0

427

13

28

33

1

3

2

0

0

11

2

2

2

4

1

1

3

1

9

42

6

58

5

2

1

8

0

0

2

0

1

1

94

8

22

19

6

0

2

0

1

1

0

0

0

2

0

1

3

0

4

15

3

50

6

2

0

3

0

1

6

0

0

3

171

8

27

28

1

0

4

0

0

9

4

0

1

0

0

2

1

1

9

21

3

39

4

2

1

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

20

3

7

6

1

0

3

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2

3

0

8

0

1

0

1

2

0

0

0

3

1

14

3

5

9

1

0

1

1

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2

8

1

11

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

12

2

1

11

1

9

5

726

35

90

95

10

3

12

1

1

24

6

2

3

6

1

4

7

2

26

89

13

166

17

7

2DUMPING OR LITTERING COMPLAINT

DUI

DRUG LAW VIOLATION

DRIVING COMPLAINT

DOMESTIC REPORT ONLY

DOMESTIC IN PROGRESS

DISTURBANCE

DISPUTE REPORT ONLY

DISORDERLY CONDUCT

DIABETIC PROBLEMS

DETACHED GARAGE FIRE

CUSTOMER MGMT DISP REPORT ONLY

CUSTOMER MGMT DISP IN PROGRESS

CRIMINAL SEXUAL ASSAULT

CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO VEHICLE

CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY

COUNTERFEITING

CHOKING

CHILD CUSTODY DISPUTE

CHILD ABUSE

CHEST PAIN

CHECK WELFARE

CHECK VEHICLE

CHECK SUBJECT

CHECK BUILDING

CARDIAC ARREST

BURGLARY REPORT ONLY

BURGLARY IN PROGRESS

BURG TO MOTOR VEH REPORT ONLY

BURG TO MOTOR VEH IN PROGRESS

BRUSH FIRE

BREATHING PROBLEMS

TotalWPDSGPDEPDBPDGPDSCPD



2

0

2

5

3

1

2

1

0

25

0

11

34

0

2

7

0

3

4

15

14

0

6

0

8

1

0

0

0

1

3

2

0

1

0

14

0

0

3

0

1

2

0

10

13

0

2

3

0

2

5

11

11

0

1

2

3

3

0

0

0

1

34

1

0

4

1

4

1

3

3

0

0

17

1

8

23

0

1

5

0

1

4

5

25

1

5

1

8

7

0

0

0

1

45

1

0

1

0

2

0

2

0

0

1

1

0

3

3

0

0

1

0

0

0

1

0

0

1

0

0

1

1

2

0

0

6

0

1

0

7

3

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

5

1

2

3

1

1

1

3

1

0

0

0

3

2

1

0

1

0

4

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

3

6

10

28

4

6

9

1

2

45

1

32

78

1

7

19

1

7

14

35

51

1

13

3

22

14

2

2

1

3

92

4LOITERING COMPLAINT

LOCKOUT

LIQUOR LAW VIOLATION

LIFT ASSIST

LAND TENANT DISP REPORT ONLY

LAND TENANT DISP IN PROGRESS

KEEP THE PEACE

JUVENILE COMPLAINT

INVESTIGATIONS

INTOXICATED PERSON

INSIDE SMOKE INVESTIGATION

INFORMATION FOR POLICE

HIT AND RUN REPORT ONLY

HIT AND RUN IN PROGRESS

HEART PROBLEMS

HEADACHE

HARASSMENT

GENERAL ALARM FIRE

GAS LEAK OUTSIDE

FRAUD

FOUND ARTICLE

FORGERY

FOOT PATROL

FIRE ALARM  SINGLE FAMILY

FIRE ALARM  LINE TROUBLE

FIRE ALARM  COMMERCIAL

FINGERPRINTING

FIGHT

FALLS

FAILURE TO PAY

ESCORT

EMPLOYEE MANAGMENT DISPUTE

TotalWPDSGPDEPDBPDGPDSCPD



3

0

2

6

5

0

2

1

0

7

3

4

5

31

0

1

1

0

6

36

1

0

2

8

27

0

0

4

6

6

0

5

5

2

1

1

0

1

3

0

0

2

2

2

0

32

1

4

2

0

7

8

3

2

0

1

10

0

1

0

5

1

1

11

3

0

1

0

1

3

3

0

0

3

2

6

2

37

0

1

3

0

7

7

9

4

1

0

18

1

0

0

1

2

0

11

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

9

0

1

1

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

2

0

0

0

2

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

1

1

1

0

1

16

0

0

0

1

3

4

1

0

0

0

4

0

1

0

5

0

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

11

2

4

7

6

4

8

1

1

13

8

12

8

125

1

7

7

1

23

56

14

6

3

9

61

1

2

4

19

9

1

30SAFETY OR HEALTH HAZARD

RESCUES

REMOVE SUBJECT

PSYCH  SUICIDE

PROTESTORS

PERSON WITH GUN

PD ASSIST TO FD

PARKING COMPLAINT

OVERDOSE OR POISONING

OUTSIDE FIRE

OTHER FIRE

ORDINANCE VIOLATION

OPEN DOOR OR WINDOW

OBSTRUCTION IN ROADWAY

NOTIFICATION

NOISE COMPLAINT

NEIGHBOR DISPUTE REPORT ONLY

NEIGHBOR DISPUTE IN PROGRESS

MOTORIST ASSIST

MOTORCYCLE MINIBIKE COMPLAINT

MISSING JUVENILE

MISSING ADULT

MISCHIEVOUS CONDUCT

MINOR IN FLIGHT EMERGENCY

MENTAL SUBJECT

MEDICAL ALARM

MATTER OF RECORD

LOUD PARTY

LOUD MUSIC

LOST LICENSE PLATE

LOST DRIVERS LICENSE

LOST ARTICLE

TotalWPDSGPDEPDBPDGPDSCPD



17

1

13

10

1

1

0

0

0

2

1

5

18

2

15

20

4

24

3

2

7

746

1

11

0

13

2

24

1

0

1

2

0

1

0

4

1

20

5

0

2

6

0

2

15

2

6

20

4

9

0

2

3

573

2

8

4

12

1

0

0

1

0

0

1

0

8

12

1

4

3

0

0

0

0

0

11

0

8

7

1

14

9

1

2

818

1

2

0

12

2

0

0

0

1

3

0

0

0

0

0

2

1

0

0

1

0

0

1

0

1

6

0

1

2

0

1

159

0

0

0

1

0

0

1

0

0

1

0

0

1

0

1

0

3

1

0

0

0

3

7

0

5

8

3

1

3

0

0

222

0

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

18

2

22

26

4

27

12

1

2

9

1

10

52

4

35

61

12

49

17

5

13

2,520

4

21

4

38

6

24

2

1

3

6VIOLATION ORDER OF PROTECTION

VEHICLE THEFT REPORT ONLY

VEHICLE FIRE

VEHICLE ALARM

VACATION HOUSE CHECK

UNKNOWN MEDICAL PROBLEM

UNCONSCIOUS  UNRESPONSIVE

TRUANCY COMPLAINT

TRESPASSING

TRAUMATIC INJURY OR ASSAULT

TRAFFIC STOP

TRAFFIC SIGNAL OR SIGN

TRAFFIC DISPUTE

THREATS COMPLAINT

THEFT

TELEPHONE HARASSMENT

SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE

SUSPICIOUS PERSON

SUSPICIOUS NOISE

SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT

SUICIDE THREAT

STRONG ARMED ROBBERY

STROKE

STALKING

STAB GUNSHOT PENETRATING TRA

SOLICITOR COMPLAINT

SICK PERSON

SHOTS FIRED

SHOPLIFTER

SEX OFFENDER REGISTRATION

SEIZURE   CONVULSION

SCHOOL CHECK

TotalWPDSGPDEPDBPDGPDSCPD



29

0

2,326

0

1

1,422

28

0

1,824

1

0

319

0

0

463

0

0

4

58

1

6,358TOTAL

WIRES DOWN ARCING

WARRANT SERVICE

TotalWPDSGPDEPDBPDGPDSCPD


