

TRI-COM CENTRAL DISPATCH 2017 POLICE CALLS COUNTS

FEBRUARY

	SCPD	GPD	BPD	EPD	SGPD	WPD	Total
911 DISCONNECT OPEN LINE	50	30	25	0	2	0	107
ABANDONED VEHICLE	10	1	2	2	1	0	16
ACCIDENT PDO	53	45	37	4	11	0	150
ACCIDENT PRIVATE PROPERTY	18	15	13	1	1	0	48
ACCIDENT UNK INJURIES	1	4	4	0	0	0	9
ACCIDENT WITH INJURIES	5	10	4	0	3	0	22
ACCIDENT WITH UNKNOWN INJURIES	3	0	0	0	2	0	5
ACCIDENTAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY	4	2	1	0	2	0	9
ALARM	79	46	41	10	12	0	188
ALLERGIES STINGS SNAKEBITES	0	2	0	0	0	0	2
ANIMAL BITES ATTACKS	0	0	0	1	0	0	1
ANIMAL COMPLAINT	43	32	23	9	7	0	114
ARMED ROBBERY	2	1	1	0	0	0	4
ASSAULT	0	0	0	1	0	0	1
ASSIST	1	1	0	0	0	0	2
ASSIST CITIZEN	18	15	16	6	4	0	59
ASSIST OTHER AGENCY	23	10	17	4	7	0	61
ATTEMPT TO LOCATE	9	2	3	0	1	0	15
ATTEMPTED BURGLARY	1	1	0	0	0	0	2
ATTEMPTED THEFT	0	0	1	0	0	0	1
BACK PAIN	1	0	1	0	0	0	2
BAR CHECK	35	14	33	1	0	0	83
BATTERY IN PROGRESS	0	1	1	1	0	0	3
BATTERY REPORT ONLY	3	1	2	1	1	0	8
BLEEDING	1	3	0	0	0	1	5
BOLO	1	0	0	0	0	0	1

	SCPD	GPD	BPD	EPD	SGPD	WPD	Total
BREATHING PROBLEMS	0	8	3	0	1	0	12
BRUSH FIRE	0	0	0	0	2	0	2
BURG TO MOTOR VEH IN PROGRESS	0	0	1	0	0	0	1
BURG TO MOTOR VEH REPORT ONLY	2	2	6	1	0	0	11
BURGLARY IN PROGRESS	1	0	0	0	0	0	1
BURGLARY REPORT ONLY	5	1	0	0	3	0	9
CARDIAC ARREST	0	1	3	0	1	0	5
CHECK BUILDING	427	94	171	20	14	0	726
CHECK SUBJECT	13	8	8	3	3	0	35
CHECK VEHICLE	28	22	27	7	5	1	90
CHECK WELFARE	33	19	28	6	9	0	95
CHEST PAIN	1	6	1	1	1	0	10
CHILD ABUSE	3	0	0	0	0	0	3
CHILD CUSTODY DISPUTE	2	2	4	3	1	0	12
CHOKING	0	0	0	0	1	0	1
COUNTERFEITING	0	1	0	0	0	0	1
CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO PROPERTY	11	1	9	1	2	0	24
CRIMINAL DAMAGE TO VEHICLE	2	0	4	0	0	0	6
CRIMINAL SEXUAL ASSAULT	2	0	0	0	0	0	2
CUSTOMER MGMT DISP IN PROGRESS	2	0	1	0	0	0	3
CUSTOMER MGMT DISP REPORT ONLY	4	2	0	0	0	0	6
DETACHED GARAGE FIRE	1	0	0	0	0	0	1
DIABETIC PROBLEMS	1	1	2	0	0	0	4
DISORDERLY CONDUCT	3	3	1	0	0	0	7
DISPUTE REPORT ONLY	1	0	1	0	0	0	2
DISTURBANCE	9	4	9	2	2	0	26
DOMESTIC IN PROGRESS	42	15	21	3	8	0	89
DOMESTIC REPORT ONLY	6	3	3	0	1	0	13
DRIVING COMPLAINT	58	50	39	8	11	0	166
DRUG LAW VIOLATION	5	6	4	0	2	0	17
DUI	2	2	2	1	0	0	7
DUMPING OR LITTERING COMPLAINT	1	0	1	0	0	0	2

	SCPD	GPD	BPD	EPD	SGPD	WPD	Total
EMPLOYEE MANAGMENT DISPUTE	2	0	0	0	1	0	3
ESCORT	0	1	4	1	0	0	6
FAILURE TO PAY	2	0	1	0	7	0	10
FALLS	5	14	4	2	3	0	28
FIGHT	3	0	1	0	0	0	4
FINGERPRINTING	1	0	3	2	0	0	6
FIRE ALARM COMMERCIAL	2	3	3	0	1	0	9
FIRE ALARM LINE TROUBLE	1	0	0	0	0	0	1
FIRE ALARM SINGLE FAMILY	0	1	0	1	0	0	2
FOOT PATROL	25	2	17	1	0	0	45
FORGERY	0	0	1	0	0	0	1
FOUND ARTICLE	11	10	8	3	0	0	32
FRAUD	34	13	23	3	5	0	78
GAS LEAK OUTSIDE	0	0	0	0	1	0	1
GENERAL ALARM FIRE	2	2	1	0	2	0	7
HARASSMENT	7	3	5	1	3	0	19
HEADACHE	0	0	0	0	1	0	1
HEART PROBLEMS	3	2	1	0	1	0	7
HIT AND RUN IN PROGRESS	4	5	4	0	1	0	14
HIT AND RUN REPORT ONLY	15	11	5	1	3	0	35
INFORMATION FOR POLICE	14	11	25	0	1	0	51
INSIDE SMOKE INVESTIGATION	0	0	1	0	0	0	1
INTOXICATED PERSON	6	1	5	1	0	0	13
INVESTIGATIONS	0	2	1	0	0	0	3
JUVENILE COMPLAINT	8	3	8	0	3	0	22
KEEP THE PEACE	1	3	7	1	2	0	14
LAND TENANT DISP IN PROGRESS	0	0	0	1	1	0	2
LAND TENANT DISP REPORT ONLY	0	0	0	2	0	0	2
LIFT ASSIST	0	0	0	0	1	0	1
LIQUOR LAW VIOLATION	1	1	1	0	0	0	3
LOCKOUT	3	34	45	6	4	0	92
LOITERING COMPLAINT	2	1	1	0	0	0	4

	SCPD	GPD	BPD	EPD	SGPD	WPD	Total
LOST ARTICLE	3	5	3	0	0	0	11
LOST DRIVERS LICENSE	0	2	0	0	0	0	2
LOST LICENSE PLATE	2	1	1	0	0	0	4
LOUD MUSIC	6	1	0	0	0	0	7
LOUD PARTY	5	0	1	0	0	0	6
MATTER OF RECORD	0	1	3	0	0	0	4
MEDICAL ALARM	2	3	3	0	0	0	8
MENTAL SUBJECT	1	0	0	0	0	0	1
MINOR IN FLIGHT EMERGENCY	0	0	0	0	1	0	1
MISCHIEVOUS CONDUCT	7	2	3	0	1	0	13
MISSING ADULT	3	2	2	0	1	0	8
MISSING JUVENILE	4	2	6	0	0	0	12
MOTORCYCLE MINIBIKE COMPLAINT	5	0	2	0	1	0	8
MOTORIST ASSIST	31	32	37	9	16	0	125
NEIGHBOR DISPUTE IN PROGRESS	0	1	0	0	0	0	1
NEIGHBOR DISPUTE REPORT ONLY	1	4	1	1	0	0	7
NOISE COMPLAINT	1	2	3	1	0	0	7
NOTIFICATION	0	0	0	0	1	0	1
OBSTRUCTION IN ROADWAY	6	7	7	0	3	0	23
OPEN DOOR OR WINDOW	36	8	7	1	4	0	56
ORDINANCE VIOLATION	1	3	9	0	1	0	14
OTHER FIRE	0	2	4	0	0	0	6
OUTSIDE FIRE	2	0	1	0	0	0	3
OVERDOSE OR POISONING	8	1	0	0	0	0	9
PARKING COMPLAINT	27	10	18	2	4	0	61
PD ASSIST TO FD	0	0	1	0	0	0	1
PERSON WITH GUN	0	1	0	0	1	0	2
PROTESTORS	4	0	0	0	0	0	4
PSYCH SUICIDE	6	5	1	2	5	0	19
REMOVE SUBJECT	6	1	2	0	0	0	9
RESCUES	0	1	0	0	0	0	1
SAFETY OR HEALTH HAZARD	5	11	11	1	2	0	30

	SCPD	GPD	BPD	EPD	SGPD	WPD	Total
SCHOOL CHECK	17	0	1	0	0	0	18
SEIZURE CONVULSION	1	1	0	0	0	0	2
SEX OFFENDER REGISTRATION	13	0	8	0	1	0	22
SHOPLIFTER	10	4	12	0	0	0	26
SHOTS FIRED	1	1	1	0	1	0	4
SICK PERSON	1	20	4	2	0	0	27
SOLICITOR COMPLAINT	0	5	3	1	3	0	12
STAB GUNSHOT PENETRATING TRA	0	0	0	0	1	0	1
STALKING	0	2	0	0	0	0	2
STROKE	2	6	0	1	0	0	9
STRONG ARMED ROBBERY	1	0	0	0	0	0	1
SUICIDE THREAT	5	2	0	0	3	0	10
SUSPICIOUS INCIDENT	18	15	11	1	7	0	52
SUSPICIOUS NOISE	2	2	0	0	0	0	4
SUSPICIOUS PERSON	15	6	8	1	5	0	35
SUSPICIOUS VEHICLE	20	20	7	6	8	0	61
TELEPHONE HARASSMENT	4	4	1	0	3	0	12
THEFT	24	9	14	1	1	0	49
THREATS COMPLAINT	3	0	9	2	3	0	17
TRAFFIC DISPUTE	2	2	1	0	0	0	5
TRAFFIC SIGNAL OR SIGN	7	3	2	1	0	0	13
TRAFFIC STOP	746	573	818	159	222	2	2,520
TRAUMATIC INJURY OR ASSAULT	1	2	1	0	0	0	4
TRESPASSING	11	8	2	0	0	0	21
TRUANCY COMPLAINT	0	4	0	0	0	0	4
UNCONSCIOUS UNRESPONSIVE	13	12	12	1	0	0	38
UNKNOWN MEDICAL PROBLEM	2	1	2	0	1	0	6
VACATION HOUSE CHECK	24	0	0	0	0	0	24
VEHICLE ALARM	1	0	0	1	0	0	2
VEHICLE FIRE	0	1	0	0	0	0	1
VEHICLE THEFT REPORT ONLY	1	0	1	0	1	0	3
VIOLATION ORDER OF PROTECTION	2	0	3	1	0	0	6

	SCPD	GPD	BPD	EPD	SGPD	WPD	Total
WARRANT SERVICE	29	0	28	1	0	0	58
WIRES DOWN ARCING	0	1	0	0	0	0	1
TOTAL	2,326	1,422	1,824	319	463	4	6,358